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Remit To

TSA, Inc.
1283 Kennestone Circle STE 100
Marietta, GA 30066

Bill To

Attn: Accounts Payable Suite 800
City of Augusta

Municipal Building 1000

535 Telfair St

Augusta GA 30901-2371

United States

Item Quantity
BD505A 9
BD505A 0D1 9
R8E93A 9
HU4A7A3 1
HU4A7A3 ZSA 9
HA124A1 1
HA124A1 VOT 1
HF385A1 4
R8E99A 1
R7N52AAE 1
R7N52AAE CTF 774
HU4A7A3 1
HU4A7A3 ZUN 2
HU4A7A3 ZUG 1
HU4A7A3 ZUK 1
HU4A7A3 ZV6 1
HU4A7A3 ZV8 1
HU4A7A3 ZVD 1
TSA-Professional 1
Services

TSA-Professional 1
Services

Date
Quote #
Expires
Sales Rep

Project Name

Terms

Shipping Via

Ship To

Gary Hewett

City of Augusta - IT

535 Telfair St Bldg 2000
Augusta GA 30901-2387
United States

Description

HPE iLO Adv 1-svr Lic 3yr Support

Factory Integrated

HPE NS dHCI w/ Add Cust ESXi 7.0 FIO SW
HPE 3Y Tech Care Essential WDMR SVC
HPE Proliant DL360 Gen10+ Support

HPE Technical Installation Startup SVC

HPE Nimble Storage dHCI Expan Deploy SVC
HPE Trng Credits Servers/HybridIT SVC
HPE NS dHCI NOS PB for ESXi 7.0 FIO SW
HPE Alletra SW/Sup SaaS

3-year Subscription

HPE 3Y Tech Care Essential WDMR SVC
HPE Alletra 6000 2x10/25GbE 2p Kit Supp
HPE Alletra 6050 Base Array Supp

HPE Alletra 6000 2x100GbE 2p Kit Supp
HPE Alletra 6000 AF 92TB 3.84 Flash Supp
HPE Alletra 6000 AF184TB 7.68 Flash Supp
HPE Alletra 6000 AFS4 CTO Shelf Supp

TSA-Professional Services

TSA-Professional Services, Backup Assessment and

Remediation

3/7/2023
23-59109
3/31/2023
Nadia Namdari

City of Augusta Refresh Options HPE SW/S

Net 30
Drop Ship

Each

$225.08
$0.00
$0.87
$0.00
$1,050.47
$0.00
$16,280.72
$911.11
$0.02
$0.00
$131.87
$0.00
$96.33
$2,091.22
$46.15
$5,320.36
$10,108.88
$830.86

$80,000.00

$20,000.00

Extended

$2,025.72
$0.00
$7.83
$0.00
$9,454.23
$0.00
$16,280.72
$3,644.44
$0.02
$0.00
$102,067.38
$0.00
$192.66
$2,091.22
$46.15
$5,320.36
$10,108.88
$830.86

$80,000.00

$20,000.00
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*HPE items are quoted from HPE Statewide contract # GA 99999-001-SPD0000139-0002
SEND PO TO: tsa.po.atl@tsa.com
SALES REP CONTACT:

nadia.namdari@tsa.com
(404) 978-7010

Thank you for your business.

"Monthly ﬁayment options may be available". Ask your Account Manager for details. All Credit Total $252,070.47
Card purchases are subject to a 3% convenience fee. Taxes and Freight are not included in this
quote; they will be assessed upon invoice.
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