

**Remit To** 

TSA, Inc. 1283 Kennestone Circle STE 100 Marietta, GA 30066

**Bill To** 

Attn: Accounts Payable Suite 800 City of Augusta Municipal Building 1000 535 Telfair St Augusta GA 30901-2371 United States Date Quote # Expires Sales Rep Project Name Terms Shipping Via 3/7/2023 23-59109 3/31/2023 Nadia Namdari City of Augusta Refresh Options HPE SW/S Net 30 Drop Ship

Ship To
Gary Hewett
City of Augusta - IT
535 Telfair St Bldg 2000
Augusta GA 30901-2387

United States

Item	Quantity	Description	Each	Extended
BD505A	9	HPE iLO Adv 1-svr Lic 3yr Support	\$225.08	\$2,025.72
BD505A 0D1	9	Factory Integrated	\$0.00	\$0.00
R8E93A	9	HPE NS dHCl w/ Add Cust ESXi 7.0 FIO SW	\$0.87	\$7.83
HU4A7A3	1	HPE 3Y Tech Care Essential wDMR SVC	\$0.00	\$0.00
HU4A7A3 ZSA	9	HPE Proliant DL360 Gen10+ Support	\$1,050.47	\$9,454.23
HA124A1	1	HPE Technical Installation Startup SVC	\$0.00	\$0.00
HA124A1 V0T	1	HPE Nimble Storage dHCl Expan Deploy SVC	\$16,280.72	\$16,280.72
HF385A1	4	HPE Trng Credits Servers/HybridIT SVC	\$911.11	\$3,644.44
R8E99A	1	HPE NS dHCI NOS PB for ESXi 7.0 FIO SW	\$0.02	\$0.02
R7N52AAE	1	HPE Alletra SW/Sup SaaS	\$0.00	\$0.00
R7N52AAE CTF	774	3-year Subscription	\$131.87	\$102,067.38
HU4A7A3	1	HPE 3Y Tech Care Essential wDMR SVC	\$0.00	\$0.00
HU4A7A3 ZUN	2	HPE Alletra 6000 2x10/25GbE 2p Kit Supp	\$96.33	\$192.66
HU4A7A3 ZUG	1	HPE Alletra 6050 Base Array Supp	\$2,091.22	\$2,091.22
HU4A7A3 ZUK	1	HPE Alletra 6000 2x100GbE 2p Kit Supp	\$46.15	\$46.15
HU4A7A3 ZV6	1	HPE Alletra 6000 AF 92TB 3.84 Flash Supp	\$5,320.36	\$5,320.36
HU4A7A3 ZV8	1	HPE Alletra 6000 AF184TB 7.68 Flash Supp	\$10,108.88	\$10,108.88
HU4A7A3 ZVD	1	HPE Alletra 6000 AFS4 CTO Shelf Supp	\$830.86	\$830.86
TSA-Professional Services	1	TSA-Professional Services	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
TSA-Professional Services	1	TSA-Professional Services, Backup Assessment and Remediation	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00

\*HPE items are quoted from HPE Statewide contract # GA 99999-001-SPD0000139-0002

SEND PO TO: tsa.po.atl@tsa.com

SALES REP CONTACT: nadia.namdari@tsa.com (404) 978-7010

Thank you for your business.

"Monthly payment options may be available". Ask your Account Manager for details. All Credit Card purchases are subject to a 3% convenience fee. Taxes and Freight are not included in this quote; they will be assessed upon invoice.

Total

\$252,070.47